CSM_E2V_DS_E_3_3
1
All Metals and Long-distance Types
E2V
Aluminum and Iron Both
Detectable from Long Distances
Features
Aluminum Detection Distance: 2 Times Previous Models *

E2V
2
Ordering Information
Sensors (Dimensions  page 9)
Standard-distance type
DC 3-wire, Pre-wired Models (Standard Cable Length: 2 m)
Long-distance type
DC 3-wire, Pre-wired Models (Standard Cable Length: 2 m)
Long-distance type
DC 3-wire, Connector Models
Long-distance type
DC 3-wire, Smartclick Pre-wired Connector (M12) Models
Appearance Sensing distance Output
Model
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M12
PNP E2V-X2B1 2M E2V-X2B2 2M
NPN E2V-X2C1 2M E2V-X2C2 2M
M18
PNP E2V-X5B1 2M E2V-X5B2 2M
NPN E2V-X5C1 2M E2V-X5C2 2M
M30
PNP E2V-X10B1 2M E2V-X10B2 2M
NPN E2V-X10C1 2M E2V-X10C2 2M
Appearance Sensing distance Output
Model
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M12
PNP E2V-X4B1 2M E2V-X4B2 2M
NPN E2V-X4C1 2M E2V-X4C2 2M
M18
PNP E2V-X8B1 2M E2V-X8B2 2M
NPN E2V-X8C1 2M E2V-X8C2 2M
M30
PNP E2V-X15B1 2M E2V-X15B2 2M
NPN E2V-X15C1 2M E2V-X15C2 2M
Appearance Sensing distance Output
Model
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M12
PNP E2V-X4B1-M1 E2V-X4B2-M1
NPN E2V-X4C1-M1 E2V-X4C2-M1
M18
PNP E2V-X8B1-M1 E2V-X8B2-M1
NPN E2V-X8C1-M1 E2V-X8C2-M1
M30
PNP E2V-X15B1-M1 E2V-X15B2-M1
NPN E2V-X15C1-M1 E2V-X15C2-M1
Appearance Sensing distance Output Model
Operation mode NO
M12
PNP E2V-X4B1-M1TJ 0.3M
NPN E2V-X4C1-M1TJ 0.3M
M18
PNP E2V-X8B1-M1TJ 0.3M
NPN E2V-X8C1-M1TJ 0.3M
M30
PNP E2V-X15B1-M1TJ 0.3M
NPN E2V-X15C1-M1TJ 0.3M
Shielded
2 mm
5 mm
10 mm